Herreid Livestock Auction
Friday, March 29th, 2019
Sold - 5761 Head

STEERS
Fredonia, ND 43 Black - NW 446 $198.00
Napoleon, ND 17 Black 522 $181.50
Sterling, ND 33 Black/Red 516 $179.25
Fredonia, ND 79 Black - NW 540 $174.25
Napoleon, ND 88 Black 637 $173.00
Solen, ND 85 BBWF 607 $168.50
Sterling, ND 113 Black/Red 621 $164.75
Robinson, ND 36 BBWF 661 $158.25
Solen, ND 79 BBWF 715 $153.25
Hazelton, ND 30 Black/Red 724 $152.00
Linton, ND 11 Black 743 $151.50
Mandan, ND 27 Black 754 $151.50
Tuttle, ND 47 Red 778 $149.50
Wishek, ND 25 Black/Red 755 $149.00
Linton, ND 53 Black 809 $146.00
Eureka, SD 138 BBWF 820 $145.00
Robinson, ND 77 Mix 820 $143.00
Mandan, ND 70 Black 820 $142.00
Eureka, SD 66 BBWF 821 $141.00
Tuttle, ND 59 Red 905 $136.75
Zeeland, ND 56 Black 930 $134.75
Mandan, ND 65 BBWF 907 $134.50
Zeeland, ND 121 CharX 897 $134.50
Zeeland, ND 61 CharX 895 $133.50
Eureka, SD 66 BBWF 906 $133.00
Sterling, ND 22 Black/Red 898 $133.00
Zeeland, ND 107 CharX 965 $131.00
Beulah, ND 30 Black 946 $131.00
Zeeland, ND 50 BBWF 1036 $130.00
Stanton, ND 356 Black 975 $125.75
Stanton, ND 55 Black 1063 $122.75
HEIFERS
Fredonia, ND 35 Black - NW 449 $174.50
Hazelton, ND 23 Black 505 $155.00
Solen, ND 137 BBWF 554 $150.75
Fredonia, ND 83 Black - NW 541 $147.00
Solen, ND 86 Red/Char 613 $141.75
Solen, ND 82 BBWF 656 $141.00
Eureka, SD 25 Black/Red 597 $138.75
Solen, ND 83 Black 684 $138.50
Solen, ND 564 BBWF 658 $138.50
Solen, ND 84 RRWF 644 $137.50
Linton, ND 30 Black 660 $135.75
Moffit, ND 46 Red/Char 647 $134.00
Linton, ND 76 Black 727 $133.25
Solen, ND 73 RRWF 721 $132.50



Linton, ND
Solen, ND
Linton, ND
Eureka, SD
Tuttle, ND
Moffit, ND
Tuttle, ND
Eureka, SD

75 Black
239 BBWF
45 BBWF
75 Black
14 Black
203 Mixed
4 Black
13 Black

725
760
753
767
768
782
906
836

High Yielding cows - $62.00 - $68.00
Low Yielding Cows - $52.00 - $61.00

Bulls - $76.00 - $85.00

$132.25
$129.50
$128.75
$128.75
$128.25
$128.25
$126.00
$125.75



